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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymtowne * 111.350 27.975 27.750 27.450 28.175

1T2 1 1

3005 Daniela Tolentino 9.450 9.400 9.4759.350

3008 Olivia Miles 9.275 9.050 9.4008.975

3002 Kate Underwood 9.250 9.300

3001 Gabriella O'Connor 9.300

3006 Sierra Tiatia 9.125

2 Dream Xtreme * 110.575 27.900 27.100 27.425 28.150

33 4 2

3074 Kayla Canady 9.425 9.075 9.075

3073 Grace Burke 9.275 8.825 9.3509.275

5101 Mikaela Akil 9.200

3085 Janel Lacanlale 9.200 9.3509.075

3082 Jaelina Villicana 9.450

3 Santa Rosa * 110.500 28.000 27.400 26.925 28.175

1T1 2 4

3040 Mackenzie Lynn 9.375 9.325

3034 Karina Key 9.350

3036 Isabella Aceves 9.275

3032 Alicia Pellascini 9.225

3038 Madison Martinez 8.850 9.4008.825

3030 Isabella Weaver 9.3259.150

3033 Cortney Payne 8.950

3039 Hannah Lyons 9.450

4 Gymstars - Modesto * 110.250 27.825 27.375 27.025 28.025

44 3 3

3028 Ica Tcruz 9.400 8.925

3026 Julia Snodgrass 9.275 9.175 9.3759.025

3023 Hannah Morgan 9.150 9.3509.075

3029 Jada Yapp 9.200 9.300

3027 Sophia Marogi 9.000

5 Planet Gymnastics * 105.325 27.450 24.850 26.500 26.525

55 5 5

3122 Ashley Nishikawa 9.225 8.450 8.7508.625

3108 Vivian Jacobson 9.150 8.200 8.7008.875

3115 Elvita Apodaca 9.075 8.200 9.0759.000
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